
Lasagne
Made with lean minced beef from
Pwllywrach Farm Colwinston, 
served with salad & garlic bread
- also available as a gluten free option

Beef & Guinness Pie
Homemade with Pwllywrach Beef
Colwinston, topped with puff pastry with
chips or mash, peas & gravy

Chicken Tikka Masala
Served with chips, rice or half & half 
with naan bread, a poppadom & mango
chutney
Why not add:
Onion Bhajis   £2.95 
Vegetable Samosas  £2.95

Burger
8oz beef burger from Rosedew Farm
Llantwit Major topped with bacon,
cheese, tomato, lettuce and our own
recipe burger sauce in a toasted bun.
Served with chips
Why not add:
Onion Rings  £1.50

Jerk Chicken Burger
Freshly cooked chicken breast coated
with jerk sauce topped with bacon,
cheese, tomato & lettuce in a 
toasted bun served with chips
Why not add:
Onion Rings  £1.50

Sycamore Classics

Starters
Breaded Camembert
Served with side garnish and our
homemade red onion jam

Garlic Cream Mushrooms
Garlic mushrooms finished with a 
white wine and cream sauce, 
served on toasted bread

Duck & Pork Pâte with Orange & Cognac
Served with toasted bread and
homemade red onion jam

Roasted Red Pepper & Tomato Soup
Served with warm bread and butter

Grill
10oz Sirloin Steak
Sirloin from Rosedew Farm Llantwit
Major served with chips, vine roasted
tomatoes, garlic mushrooms, onion rings
and side salad - cooked to your liking
Why not add:
Peppercorn Sauce  £2.50
Garlic & Cream Sauce  £2.50

10oz Gammon
Served with chips, vine roasted
tomatoes, salad and fried eggs

Peppered Chicken
Char-grilled chicken breast smothered
in peppercorn sauce. Served with chips,
vine roasted tomatoes, garlic
mushrooms, onion rings and side salad

Fish
Beer Battered Cod
Served with chips, tartare sauce and
side salad, with either garden peas
or mushy peas
-also available as a gluten free
option

Golden Breaded Scampi
Served with chips, garden peas, side
salad and tartare sauce 

Salad
Cajun Chicken Salad
Cajun Style Chicken set on a
dressed mixed leaf salad

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£9.95

£10.95

£10.50

£11.95

£11.95

£15.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

Upgrade to sweet potato fries for £0.75



Sweet Butternut & Chickpea Burger
With tomato & lettuce in a toasted
bun. Served with chips
Why not add:
Cheese  10p

Vegetable Lasagne
Served with salad and garlic bread

Spinach, Sweet Potato &
Chickpea Curry
Served with chips, rice or half & half
with naan bread, a poppadom and
mango chutney
- also available as a vegan option
Why not add:
Onion bhajis £2.95
Vegetable Samosas  £2.95

Vegan Shepherd's Pie
Topped with bubble & squeak cakes, 
served with chips and garden peas

Vegetarian
Children's Menu
Chicken Goujons
Served with chips or mash and baked
beans or peas
- Vegetarian option available 

Fish Goujons
Served with chips or mash and baked
beans or peas

Sausages
Served with chips or mash and baked
beans or peas

Bolognese
Made with Lean mince from Pwllywrach
Farm Colwinston served with tagliatelle
pasta 

Bar Snacks 
Mac & Cheese Bites
BBQ Chicken Wings
Nachos

Sides 
Chips
Cheesy Chips
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Onion Rings 
Sweet Potato Fries

Dessert Menu
Chef's Homemade Cider Toffee Apple
Crumble
Served with cream, custard or ice cream

Chef's Homemade Penderyn Bread &
Butter Pudding 
Served with cream, custard or ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with cream, custard or ice cream

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake
Served with cream, custard or ice cream

Warm Churros 
Served with chocolate and toffee
dipping sauces & ice cream

Summer Fruit Pavlova Stack
Served with cream or ice cream

Blueberry & White Chocolate
Cheesecake
Served with cream or ice cream

Ice Cream
Clotted Cream Vanilla 
Raspberry Ripple 
White Chocolate Chunk 
Mint Choc Chip  
Malteaseme 

£8.95

£9.95

£10.50

£9.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£2.25
£2.75
£2.25
£2.75
£2.25
£2.75

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.50
£4.00
£4.50

£4.50

£5.00


