

Sta	art	ers
$\mathbf{O}$	au t	C 1 2

<u>Breaded Camembert</u>	£5.00	<u>Duck &amp; Pork Pâte with Orange &amp; Cognac</u>	£5.00
Served with side garnish and our		Served with toasted bread and	
homemade red onion jam		homemade red onion jam	
Garlic Cream Mushrooms Garlic mushrooms finished with a	£5.00	Roasted Red Pepper & Tomato Soup Served with warm bread and butter	£4.00
white wine and cream sauce, served on toasted bread		Crill	

 $\pounds 9.95$ 

### Sycamore Classics

<u>Lasagne</u>				
Made with lean minced beef from				
Pwllywrach Farm Colwinston,				
served with salad & garlic bread				
- also available as a gluten free option				

# Beef & Guinness Pie £10.95 Homemade with Pwllywrach Beef

Colwinston, topped with puff pastry with chips or mash, peas & gravy

### Chicken Tikka Masala £10.50

Served with chips, rice or half & half with naan bread, a poppadom & mango chutney
Why not add:

Why not add: Onion Bhajis £2.95 Vegetable Samosas £2.95

#### Burger 8oz beef burger from Rosedew Farm £11.95

Llantwit Major topped with bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce and our own recipe burger sauce in a toasted bun.

Served with chips
Why not add:
Onion Rings £1.50

### Jerk Chicken Burger

Freshly cooked chicken breast coated £11.95 with jerk sauce topped with bacon, cheese, tomato & lettuce in a toasted bun served with chips Why not add:
Onion Rings £1.50

## Grill 10oz Sirloin Steak

Sirloin from Rosedew Farm Llantwit Major served with chips, vine roasted tomatoes, garlic mushrooms, onion rings and side salad - cooked to your liking Why not add:

Peppercorn Sauce £2.50

Garlic & Cream Sauce £2.50

10oz Gammon
Served with chips, vine roasted tomatoes, salad and fried eggs

£15.95

# Peppered Chicken Char-grilled chicken breast smothered in peppercorn sauce. Served with chips, vine roasted tomatoes, garlic mushrooms, onion rings and side salad

### Fish

# Beer Battered Cod Served with chips, tartare sauce and side salad, with either garden peas or mushy peas -also available as a gluten free option Golden Breaded Scampi

# Golden Breaded Scampi £9.95 Served with chips, garden peas, side salad and tartare sauce

### Salad

<u>Cajun Chicken Salad</u> £9.95 Cajun Style Chicken set on a dressed mixed leaf salad

Upgrade to sweet potato fries for £0.75

Ш				L
7	Vegetarian			
St W bu W	weet Butternut & Chickpea Burger Vith tomato & lettuce in a toasted un. Served with chips Vhy not add: heese 10p	£8.95	Children's Menu Chicken Goujons Served with chips or mash and baked beans or peas - Vegetarian option available	£4.95
	egetable Lasagne erved with salad and garlic bread	£9.95	<u>Fish Goujons</u> Served with chips or mash and baked beans or peas	£4.95
C Se w	pinach, Sweet Potato & hickpea Curry erved with chips, rice or half & half with naan bread, a poppadom and nango chutney	£10.50	Sausages Served with chips or mash and baked beans or peas	£4.95
- W O	also available as a vegan option  Why not add:  Pnion bhajis £2.95  Tegetable Samosas £2.95		Bolognese Made with Lean mince from Pwllywra Farm Colwinston served with tagliated pasta	
T	opped with bubble & squeak cakes,	£9.95	Sides	
	Perved with chips and garden peas  Dessert Menu		Chips Cheesy Chips Garlic Bread	£2.25 £2.75 £2.25
<u>C</u> :	<u>hef's Homemade Cider Toffee Apple</u> <u>rumble</u> erved with cream, custard or ice cream	£3.95	Cheesy Garlic Bread Onion Rings Sweet Potato Fries	£2.75 £2.25 £2.75
<u>B</u> ı	hef's Homemade Penderyn Bread & utter Pudding erved with cream, custard or ice cream	£3.95	Bar Snacks	
Se	ticky Toffee Pudding erved with cream, custard or ice cream	£3.95	Mac & Cheese Bites BBQ Chicken Wings Nachos	£3.50 £4.00 £4.50
Se	Varm Chocolate Fudge Cake erved with cream, custard or ice cream	£3.95	Ice Cream	
Se di	Varm Churros erved with chocolate and toffee ipping sauces & ice cream	£3.95	Clotted Cream Vanilla Raspberry Ripple White Chocolate Chunk	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00
	ummer Fruit Pavlova Stack erved with cream or ice cream	£4.50	Mint Choc Chip Malteaseme	£3.00 £3.00

£4.50

£5.00

Blueberry & White Chocolate

Served with cream or ice cream

Cheesecake